WoONUL AW

Benoit DEFRAIGNE

ASUB

Omloop : H55
Afstand : 6070m
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North Sea Trophy 2024 - DAY 3
Plaatsduinen 11.11.2024
K.O.L.

--/50

niet geklasseerd

Volledige uitslagen op Webres

1. Robert THEISS
2. Arne DYBDAHL
3. Iwan VIS

0:52:53
0:55:10
0:55:44

26'11"/km
54'14"/km
16'15"/km
14'44"[km

50'14"/km
11'08"/km
14'20"/km
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7'54"/km
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8'20"/km
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